TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 17-002

TITLE: GABERONNE SWAMP STORMWATER PENSACOLA BAY WATERSHED IMPROVEMENTS
SPANISH TRAIL RETENTION POND PROJECT

OPENING DATE: November 18, 2016
OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.

DEPARTMENT: Engineering

BKW, INC.

Pensacola, FL

PRINCIPLE
PROPERTIES,
INC.

Gulf Breeze, FL

J. MILLER

CONSTRUCTION,

INC.
Pensacola, FL

GULF COAST
UTILITY
CONTRACTORS
Panama City, FL

GULF ATLANTIC
CONSTRUCTORS,
INC.
Pensacola, FL

Base Bid

Bid Alternate 1

Bid Alternate 2

Base Bid & Alternates

M/WBE Goal: 5%
M/WBE Participation

Attended Prebid

$966,865.55

$217,007.55

$348,329.04

$1,532,202.14

100%

Yes

$914,915.50

$237,927.00

$410,330.35

$1,563,172.85

100%

Yes

$1,231,465.50

$419,875.00

$476,913.50

$2,128,254.00

8.9%

Yes

$1,550,097.00

$260,775.00

$733,583.00

$2,544,455.00

0%

Yes

$1,856,867.35

$201,751.25

$927,238.35

$2,985,856.95

0%

Yes




