TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 17-002

TITLE: GABERONNE SWAMP STORMWATER PENSACOLA BAY WATERSHED IMPROVEMENTS SPANISH TRAIL RETENTION POND PROJECT

OPENING DATE: November 18, 2016	BKW, INC.	PRINCIPLE	J. MILLER	GULF COAST	GULF ATLANTIC
OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.		PROPERTIES,	CONSTRUCTION,	UTILITY	CONSTRUCTORS,
		INC.	INC.	CONTRACTORS	INC.
DEPARTMENT: Engineering	Pensacola, FL	Gulf Breeze, FL	Pensacola, FL	Panama City, FL	Pensacola, FL
,		1			
Base Bid	\$966,865.55	\$914,915.50	\$1,231,465.50	\$1,550,097.00	\$1,856,867.35
Bid Alternate 1	\$217,007.55	\$237,927.00	\$419,875.00	\$260,775.00	\$201,751.25
Bid Alternate 2	\$348,329.04	\$410,330.35	\$476,913.50	\$733,583.00	\$927,238.35
Base Bid & Alternates	\$1,532,202.14	\$1,563,172.85	\$2,128,254.00	\$2,544,455.00	\$2,985,856.95
M/WBE Goal: 5% M/WBE Participation	100%	100%	8.9%	0%	0%
Attended Prebid	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
